
 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF January 2-Janury 8 

Saturday:  January 2 

11:00 AM Elena & Nicholas Daconta 

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  January 3 

8:00 AM Mary Keating 

9:30 AM Intentions of the Korean Community 

11:00 AM Gloria & Barlico      D 

5:00 PM Jesus & Julius Moneva      D 

 

Monday:  January 4 

7:30 AM Jeremy Orion Starr 

12:00 PM Fr Jack Hurley 

5:00 PM Holy Souls in Purgatory 

 

Tuesday:  January 5 

7:30 AM Adeleana & Constantine D’Argenio 

12:00 PM Brian Cremin 

5:00 PM Robert Garofalo 

 

Wednesday:  January 6 

7:30 AM Rebecca Ali 

12:00 PM Myrna Bayona 

5:00 PM Elena Winzel 

 

Thursday:  January 7 

7:30 AM Healing Special Intention Elvira & Katherine 

12:00 PM Rose & John Bangara 

5:00 PM Elena Winzel 

 

Friday:  January 8 

7:30 AM Healing Sp. Intentions Elvira & katherine 

12:00 PM Alexis Morales 

5:00 PM Elena Winzel 



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF January 9-Janury 15 

Saturday:  January 9 

11:00 AM Elena Winzel 

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  January 10 

8:00 AM Elena Winzel 

9:30 AM Intentions of the Korean Community 

11:00 AM Orizana Bethel       D 

5:00 PM Healing of Nicole Natalia S. 

 

Monday:  January 11 

7:30 AM Healing Sp. Intentions Elvira & Katherine 

12:00 PM Frank Irizarry     D 

5:00 PM John D Kelly     D 

 

Tuesday:  January 12 

7:30 AM Healing Sp. Intentions  Elvira & Katherine 

12:00 PM John D Kelly      D 

5:00 PM Margaret & Daniel Kelly      D 

 

Wednesday:  January 13 

7:30 AM Healing Sp. Intentions Elvira & Katherine 

12:00 PM John D Kelly     D 

5:00 PM Margaret & Daniel Kelly    D 

 

Thursday:  January 14 

7:30 AM Margaret & Daniel Kelly     D 

12:00 PM John Kelly      D 

5:00 PM Robert Monacce     D 

 

Friday:  January 15 

7:30 AM John Kelly      D 

12:00 PM Margaret & Daniel Kelly      D 

5:00 PM Veronica Chin Hofatt 



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF January 16-Janury 22 

Saturday:  January 16 

11:00 AM Renato Leynes       D 

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  January 17 

8:00 AM Margaret & Daniel Kelly        D 

9:30 AM Intentions of the Korean Community 

11:00 AM Zerita Wade Jones 

5:00 PM Thomas Kelly    D 

 

Monday:  January 18 Martin Luther King 

7:30 AM Gesser, Estavilla, Valenjine, Limage Families D 

12:00 PM Stanley Goldstein (D) 

5:00 PM Julius Borres Daliva D 

 

Tuesday:  January 19 

7:30 AM Carol Williams      D 

12:00 PM Howard Simmons      D 

5:00 PM Sally   Kelly    D 

 

Wednesday:  January 20 

7:30 AM Mona L Benedetto 

12:00 PM Barbio & Cebedo     D 

5:00 PM Mother Lucia      D 

 

Thursday:  January 21 

7:30 AM Mother Lucia     D 

12:00 PM Mother Lucia      D 

5:00 PM Cesar Ramirez  Sr 

 

Friday:  January 22 

7:30 AM Alfred & Eva Bazzurro 

12:00 PM Mark Miranda 

5:00 PM Rodolfo Ponce 



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF January 23-January 29 

Saturday:  January 23 

11:00 AM Souls in Purgatory 

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  January 24 

8:00 AM Mother Lucia     D 

9:30 AM Intentions of the Korean Community 

11:00 AM Rita Ann Cornyn      D 

5:00 PM Mother Lucia     D 

 

Monday:  January 25 

7:30 AM John Bohan 

12:00 PM Mother Lucia      D 

5:00 PM Xavier Melendez 

 

Tuesday:  January 26 

7:30 AM Marie & Tony Stolarz      D 

12:00 PM Mother Lucia     D 

5:00 PM Anna A Wozniak      D 

 

Wednesday:  January 27 

7:30 AM Mary O’Sullivan 

12:00 PM Dominga Luna       

5:00 PM Reunion of Olha & Bohdan 

 

Thursday:  January 28 

7:30 AM Mary Ann Burbage 

12:00 PM Mother Lucia 

5:00 PM Ania & Miss  T Cihaniek 

 

Friday:  January 29 

7:30 AM Joseph Biden 

12:00 PM Minerva Magadia 

5:00 PM Louis Cila      D 



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF January 30-February 5 

 

Saturday:  January 30 

11:00 AM Charles Janiak      D 

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  January 31 

8:00 AM Poor Souls in Purgatory 

11:00 AM Mother Lucia       D 

5:00 PM Stephen  & Frances Rosty      D 

 

Monday:  February 1 

7:30 AM Nancy and Salvatore Pisani  D 

12:00 PM Mother Lucia       D 

5:00 PM  

 

Tuesday:  February 2 

7:30 AM Fr  Joseph    D 

12:00 PM Special Intentions and Thanksgiving for Bernice Forbes 

5:00 PM Giovanna, Nicola, Anna Lucignano 

 

Wednesday:  February 3 

7:30 AM Thanksgiving for St. Anthony of Padua 

12:00 PM Fr Benedict   D 

5:00 PM Louis Cila        D 

 

Thursday:  February 4 

7:30 AM Thanksgiving for St. Andrew 

12:00 PM Mother Agatha    D 

5:00 PM Anselmo Abello  D 

 

Friday:  February 5 

7:30 AM Deceased Members Ayala Family 

12:00 PM Huang Feiyan  Agnes     D 

5:00 PM Gregory Jack Gutierrez  D 



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF February 6-February 12 

 

Saturday:  February 6 

11:00 AM Huang Feiyan Agnes   D 

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  February 7 

8:00 AM Huang Feiyan  Agnes    D 

11:00 AM Samuel Dorfman (D) & Dorothy Breslin 

5:00 PM Emma Gonzales  D 

 

Monday:  February 8 

7:30 AM Thomas and Edith Castellana  D 

12:00 PM Francisca Friala     D 

5:00 PM Huang Feiyan Agnes   D 

 

Tuesday:  February 9 

7:30 AM Jeanne Darbouze  D (Second Anniverary) 

12:00 PM Huang Feiyan Agnes    D 

5:00 PM Andre Darbouze  D 

 

Wednesday:  February 10 

7:30 AM Odette John Baptiste  D 

12:00 PM Huang Feiyan Agnes    D 

5:00 PM Darbouze Family 

 

Thursday:  February 11 

7:30 AM Thomas and Edith Castellana  D 

12:00 PM Uncle Joseph     D 

5:00 PM Aunt Gertrude      D 

 

Friday:  February 12 

7:30 AM Huang Feiyan Agnes     D 

12:00 PM 1st Anniversary  Dolores Acosta     D 

5:00 PM Thanksgiving Barbara Malona 



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF February 13-February 19 

 

Saturday:  February 13 

11:00 AM Huang Feiyan Agnes     D 

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  February 14 

8:00 AM Arthur & Mary Bazzurro       

11:00 AM Huang Feiyan Agnes     D 

5:00 PM Luz & Ramon Montes 

 

Monday:  February 15       President’s Day  

7:30 AM X 

12:00 PM Huang Feiyan Agnes    D 

5:00 PM X 

 

Tuesday:  February 16 

7:30 AM Eric Castellana  D 

12:00 PM Guillermo Fortiz 

5:00 PM All Souls in Purgatory 

 

Wednesday:  February 17         Ash Wednesday 

7:30 AM Rita Sepagan 

12:00 PM All Souls  

5:00 PM Thomas Castellana  D 

 

Thursday:  February 18  

7:30 AM Edna Thomas  L 

12:00 PM All Souls  

5:00 PM Rita and Jack Castellana  D 

 

Friday:  February 19 

7:30 AM Ann Crisologo  D 

12:00 PM Mother Anne 

5:00 PM Arthur Rieglinger  L 



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF February 20-February 26 

 

Saturday:  February 20 

11:00 AM Mother Anna      D 

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  February 21 

8:00 AM Poor Souls in Purgatory  

11:00 AM Fr Luke      D 

5:00 PM Dan Anthony  D 

 

Monday:  February 22 

7:30 AM Maria Teresa Yang 

12:00 PM Fr Luke     D 

5:00 PM Rose Ribaudo  D 

 

Tuesday:  February 23 

7:30 AM Domina Dor  D 

12:00 PM Jin Bao’s Father       D 

5:00 PM Phyllis Ribaudo  D 

 

Wednesday:  February 24 

7:30 AM Brandon Bernard  D 

12:00 PM Jin Bao’s Mother       D 

5:00 PM Special Intention       D 

 

Thursday:  February 25 

7:30 AM Special Intention        D 

12:00 PM Mary Yost 

5:00 PM Miss T & Ania Cihanek 

 

Friday:  February 26 

7:30 AM Special Intention        D 

12:00 PM Midalia Sanchez  L 

5:00 PM Thanksgiving to The Holy Family 



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF February 27-March 5 

 

Saturday:  February 27 

11:00 AM Marciano Jacela  D 

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  February 28 

8:00 AM Stanely Silien  

11:00 AM Thanksgiving 

5:00 PM Frank Stanczak  D 

 

Monday:  March 1 

7:30 AM Josifina Lopez  D 

12:00 PM For Peace in the Family 

5:00 PM Rose Ribaudo  L 

 

Tuesday:  March 2  

7:30 AM Cirilo Lopez  D 

12:00 PM Mother Anna     D 

5:00 PM Phyllis Ribaudo  D 

 

Wednesday:  March 3 

7:30 AM Jovita Soria  D 

12:00 PM Julio Alberto Anniversary       D 

5:00 PM Mother Anna      D 

 

Thursday:  March 4 

7:30 AM Fr Peter       D 

12:00 PM Elizabeth Brennan 

5:00 PM Special Intention 

 

Friday:  March 5 

7:30 AM Deceased Members Ayala Family 

12:00 PM Emmanuel Parondo 

5:00 PM Thanksgiving 



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF March 6- March 12 

 

Saturday:  March 6 

11:00 AM All Souls 

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  March 7 

8:00 AM All Souls  

11:00 AM Thomas and Edith Castellana  D 

5:00 PM John Gregory Hurley  D 

 

Monday:  March 8 

7:30 AM All Souls 

12:00 PM Thanksgiving Jude Egbosi & Family 

5:00 PM Luz & Ramon Montes 

 

Tuesday:  March 9 

7:30 AM Luciana Chukwujekwci 

12:00 PM Thanksgiving 

5:00 PM Mylene Dascy  D 

 

Wednesday:  March 10 

7:30 AM In honor of St. Jude 

12:00 PM Thanksgiving 

5:00 PM Consejo Aragona  D 

 

Thursday:  March 11 

7:30 AM Phyllis Ribaudo  D 

12:00 PM For Peace in the Family 

5:00 PM Josiane Merentie  D 

 

Friday:  March 12 

7:30 AM Rose Ribaudo  D 

12:00 PM Mother Agatha       D 

5:00 PM Phyllis Ribaudo  D 



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF March 13- March 19 

 

Saturday:  March 13 

11:00 AM Modesto Miranda     D 

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  March 14 

8:00 AM Rosalia Rosty   D 

11:00 AM Eva Agueda J Carreon 

5:00 PM Fr. Brian Smail 

 

Monday:  March 15 

7:30 AM Amelia Bettua  D 

12:00 PM Rosalia Rosty  D 

5:00 PM Rose Ribaudo   L 

 

Tuesday:  March 16 

7:30 AM Katherine Rosty  D 

12:00 PM Javier Gomez  D 

5:00 PM Alexis Gomez 

 

Wednesday:  March 17 

7:30 AM Lourdes Necker & Adler   D 

12:00 PM Fr. Patrick Fitzgerald, ofm 

5:00 PM Katherine Rosty  L 

 

Thursday:  March 18 

7:30 AM Herman A. Vallozzi 

12:00 PM Pol Yost 

5:00 PM Mary & James Yost 

 

Friday:  March 19 

7:30 AM Victoria de Bazzurro & Adelena D’Argenio 

12:00 PM Joseph Pasquariello      D 

5:00 PM John Brennan 



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF March 20- March 26 

 

Saturday:  March 20 

11:00 AM  

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  March 21  

8:00 AM   

11:00 AM  Olek Sandra  Birthday  Blesssing 

5:00 PM  

 

Monday:  March 22 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Tuesday:  March 23 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Wednesday:  March 24 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM Artemas Beattie 

 

Thursday:  March 25 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Friday:  March 26 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF March 27-April 2 

 

Saturday:  March 27 

11:00 AM  

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  March 28       Palm Sunday 

8:00 AM Arthur & Mary Bazzurro 

11:00 AM  

5:00 PM  

 

Monday:  March 29 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM Joseph Pasquariello     D 

 

Tuesday:  March 30 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Wednesday:  March 31 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Thursday:  April 1        Holy Thursday 

7:30 AM Adeline & Charles Santamaria 

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Friday:  April 2         Good Friday 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM Deceased Members Ayala Family 

5:00 PM  



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF April 3- April 9 

Saturday:  April 3          Holy Saturday 

11:00 AM  

4:00 PM  

 

Sunday:  April 4           Easter Sunday 

8:00 AM Arthur & Mary Bazzurro  

11:00 AM Lilian De Pares 

5:00 PM  

 

Monday:  April 5 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Tuesday:  April 6 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM Harry Cafetz       D 

 

Wednesday:  April 7 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Thursday:  April 8 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Friday:  April 9 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM Dorothy Yost 

5:00 PM Mary Cihanek 

 



 

 

MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF April 10- April 16 

 

Saturday:  April 10 

11:00 AM Judith A Wieman       D 

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  April 11 

8:00 AM   

11:00 AM  

5:00 PM  

 

Monday:  April 12 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM Artemio Friala  Sr 

5:00 PM  

 

Tuesday:  April 13 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Wednesday:  April 14 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Thursday:  April 15 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM Margaret Sortino      D 

5:00 PM  

 

Friday:  April 16 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  



 

 

 MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF April 17- April 23 

 

Saturday:  April 17 

11:00 AM  

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  April 18 

8:00 AM   

11:00 AM  

5:00 PM  

 

Monday:  April 19 

7:30 AM Nicholas & Elena Daconta 

12:00 PM 

5:00 PM  

 

Tuesday:  April 20  

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

 

Wednesday:  April 21 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Thursday:  April 22 

7:30 AM Elena Daconta 

12:00 PM Zosima Friola 

5:00 PM  

 

Friday:  April 23 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM 



 

 

 MASS INTENTIONS       WEEK OF April 24- April 30 

 

Saturday:  April 24 

11:00 AM  

4:00 PM Kathleen Harris 

 

Sunday:  April 25 

8:00 AM  

11:00 AM  

5:00 PM  

 

Monday:  April 26 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Tuesday:  April 27 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Wednesday:  April 28 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Thursday:  April 29 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM  

 

Friday:  April 30 

7:30 AM  

12:00 PM  

5:00 PM 


